A
B
D
C
D
C
B
A

3.5
0.9±0.05
Order code:
BT: Coin Cell Holders
Apperance for the
product
M:SMT TYPE
Product number
S:180 TYPE
①
②
④
③Contact PIating
GO:GOld flash
G1: 3U〞Gold
G2: 5U〞Gold
G4:15U〞Gold
G3:10U〞Gold
SN:Tin
G5:30U〞Gold
BT
① ②
S GO
③
 R - CR1220D
④
R:90 TYPE
CR1220D
 Packing method
  A: Tray packing
  R: Tape & reel packing
⑤
⑤